
 

Day 5 22 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 551 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Womens Junior 50m Backstroke        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Lily Boseley (01) Co Sheffield     29.16   799  
2. Emma Harvey (01) Millfield     29.37   782  
3. Rebecca Sherwin (00) teamipswich     29.48   773  
4. Rachel Wellings (00) Co Peterboro     29.52   770  
5. Meghan Maybanks (00) DunmowAtlant     29.85   744  
6. Pia Murray (02) Ellesmere Co     29.88   742  
7. Daisy Platts (00) Co Leicester     29.90   741  
8. Debbie Cocking (01) Rotherham Mo     30.04   730  
 

EVENT 552 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Womens Target Tokyo 50m Backstroke  
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Emily Crane (98) Loughboro Un     29.08   805  
2. Freya Rayner (98) Co Sund'land     29.21   795  
3. Caroline McIntosh (99) Aberdeen Per     29.44   776  
4. Chloe Golding (98) Co Manch Aq     29.52   770  
5. Charlotte Evans (97) Loughboro Un     29.53   769  
6. Karen Reid (98) Edinburgh Un     29.62   762  
7. Martha Duley (99) Colchester     29.82   747  
8. Courteney Price (98) Nova Cent'n     29.94   738  
 

EVENT 553 FINAL OF EVENT 505 Womens Open 50m Backstroke          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Georgia Davies (90) Loughboro Un     27.69   933  
2. Kathleen Dawson (97) UniOfStirl     28.19   884  
3. Lucy Hope (97) Edinburgh Un     28.49   856  
3. Lauren Quigley (95) Co Liverpool     28.49   856  
5. Anna Maine (00) Woking     28.79   830  
6. Cassie Wild (00) Ellesmere Co     28.91   820  
7. Harriet West (97) Loughboro Un     29.01   811  
8. Mollie Allen (98) Co Peterboro     29.24   792  
  



 

Day 5 22 April 2017 Final Results 

 

 

EVENT 554 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens Junior 50m Freestyle           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Elliot Clogg (99) Co Sheffield     23.18  + 0.67 734  
2. Scott McLay (99) Perth City     23.35  + 0.72 718  
3. Lewis Fraser (00) Swansea Aq     23.42  + 0.65 711  
4. James Eddy (00) Wycombe Dist     23.67  + 0.68 689  
5. Deio Hughes (99) Conwy     23.77  + 0.68 680  
6. Harry Constantine (00) Hatfield     23.79  + 0.74 679  
7. Lewis Kerrod (00) Co Leicester     23.92  + 0.62 668  
8. Rory Huggins (99) Havant & Wat     24.08  + 0.75 654  
 

EVENT 555 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens Target Tokyo 50m Freestyle     
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Alex Wray (98) Loughboro Un     22.66  + 0.65 785  
2. Yusuke Legard (96) Wycombe Dist     22.89  + 0.62 762  
2. Samuel Irvine (97) Loughboro Un     22.89  + 0.67 762  
4. Andrew Roy (98) Bath Univ     23.66  + 0.66 690  
 

EVENT 556 FINAL OF EVENT 504 Mens Open 50m Freestyle             
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Benjamin Proud (94) Plymouth Lea    21.32GBR  + 0.64 943  
2. Thomas Fannon (98) Plymouth Lea     22.21  + 0.64 834  
3. Jack Thorpe (94) Edinburgh Un     22.53  + 0.65 799  
4. Lewis Burras (00) Southport     22.70  + 0.69 781  
5. Miles Munro (96) Bath Univ     22.75  + 0.67 776  
6. Alexander Bowen (95) Loughboro Un     22.76  + 0.71 775  
7. James Oxborrow (98) Loughboro Un     22.97  + 0.62 754  
8. Daniel Speers (97) Millfield     22.98  + 0.66 753  
  



 

Day 5 22 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 557 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens Junior 400m Freestyle        
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Nikki Miller (00) Eastkilbride   4:17.68  + 0.70 791  
 50m    29.89 100m  1:02.05 150m  1:34.79 200m  2:07.96 250m  2:40.85 300m  3:13.77 350m  3:46.39 400m  4:17.68 
    29.89    32.16    32.74    33.17    32.89    32.92    32.62    31.29 
2. Michaella Glenister (02) Co Leicester   4:18.55  + 0.82 783  
 50m    29.64 100m  1:01.66 150m  1:34.53 200m  2:07.70 250m  2:40.56 300m  3:13.81 350m  3:46.87 400m  4:18.55 
    29.64    32.02    32.87    33.17    32.86    33.25    33.06    31.68 
3. Leah Crisp (01) Co Leeds   4:18.60  + 0.74 783  
 50m    29.84 100m  1:02.26 150m  1:35.10 200m  2:08.03 250m  2:40.75 300m  3:13.89 350m  3:46.91 400m  4:18.60 
    29.84    32.42    32.84    32.93    32.72    33.14    33.02    31.69 
4. Rachel Anderson (02) Millfield   4:18.95   780  
 50m    30.27 100m  1:03.09 150m  1:36.28 200m  2:09.32 250m  2:41.68 300m  3:14.69 350m  3:47.04 400m  4:18.95 
    30.27    32.82    33.19    33.04    32.36    33.01    32.35    31.91 
5. Elizabeth Harris (00) Stockport Mo   4:20.16  + 0.71 769  
 50m    29.23 100m  1:01.46 150m  1:34.60 200m  2:07.32 250m  2:40.66 300m  3:14.29 350m  3:48.03 400m  4:20.16 
    29.23    32.23    33.14    32.72    33.34    33.63    33.74    32.13 
6. Sophie Smith (01) St Thomas   4:24.54  + 0.70 731  
 50m    29.68 100m  1:02.51 150m  1:35.91 200m  2:09.72 250m  2:43.19 300m  3:17.22 350m  3:51.22 400m  4:24.54 
    29.68    32.83    33.40    33.81    33.47    34.03    34.00    33.32 
7. Alisha Hawkins (01) Stockport Mo   4:25.10  + 0.80 726  
 50m    29.74 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:35.26 200m  2:08.78 250m  2:42.90 300m  3:17.02 350m  3:51.66 400m  4:25.10 
    29.74    32.27    33.25    33.52    34.12    34.12    34.64    33.44 
8. Jessica Podger (01) Co Bristol   4:26.84  + 0.73 712  
 50m    30.10 100m  1:02.91 150m  1:36.45 200m  2:10.46 250m  2:44.26 300m  3:18.68 350m  3:53.22 400m  4:26.84 
    30.10    32.81    33.54    34.01    33.80    34.42    34.54    33.62 

EVENT 558 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens Target Tokyo 400m Freestyle  
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Isobel Grant (98) Co Sheffield   4:15.59  + 0.72 811  
 50m    29.48 100m  1:01.35 150m  1:33.76 200m  2:06.55 250m  2:39.26 300m  3:11.76 350m  3:44.19 400m  4:15.59 
    29.48    31.87    32.41    32.79    32.71    32.50    32.43    31.40 
2. Maya Westlake (97) Co Sheffield   4:17.94   789  
 50m    29.72 100m  1:01.86 150m  1:34.73 200m  2:08.00 250m  2:40.67 300m  3:13.35 350m  3:45.64 400m  4:17.94 
    29.72    32.14    32.87    33.27    32.67    32.68    32.29    32.30 
3. Isobel Griffiths (99) Co Birm'ham   4:18.57  + 0.76 783  
 50m    30.06 100m  1:02.42 150m  1:35.16 200m  2:08.06 250m  2:40.94 300m  3:13.95 350m  3:46.65 400m  4:18.57 
    30.06    32.36    32.74    32.90    32.88    33.01    32.70    31.92 
4. Georgia Darwent (98) Newcastle   4:20.71  + 0.75 764  
 50m    30.03 100m  1:02.19 150m  1:35.15 200m  2:08.13 250m  2:41.10 300m  3:14.71 350m  3:48.08 400m  4:20.71 
    30.03    32.16    32.96    32.98    32.97    33.61    33.37    32.63 
5. Mollie Wright (98) Nova Cent'n   4:21.42  + 0.97 758  
 50m    29.83 100m  1:02.26 150m  1:35.32 200m  2:08.39 250m  2:41.51 300m  3:15.12 350m  3:48.51 400m  4:21.42 
    29.83    32.43    33.06    33.07    33.12    33.61    33.39    32.91 
6. Lucy Ellis (97) Co Sund'land   4:24.43  + 0.66 732  
 50m    29.87 100m  1:02.01 150m  1:35.06 200m  2:08.53 250m  2:42.03 300m  3:15.83 350m  3:50.41 400m  4:24.43 
    29.87    32.14    33.05    33.47    33.50    33.80    34.58    34.02 
 

EVENT 559 FINAL OF EVENT 501 Womens Open 400m Freestyle          
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  
1. Holly Hibbott (99) Stockport Mo  4:06.37GBRAG  + 0.81 905  
 50m    28.99 100m  1:00.16 150m  1:31.20 200m  2:02.28 250m  2:33.65 300m  3:05.10 350m  3:36.53 400m  4:06.37 
    28.99    31.17    31.04    31.08    31.37    31.45    31.43    29.84 
2. Jazmin Carlin (90) Bath Univ   4:07.24  + 0.81 896  
 50m    28.74 100m    59.82 150m  1:30.77 200m  2:02.31 250m  2:33.29 300m  3:04.68 350m  3:36.36 400m  4:07.24 
    28.74    31.08    30.95    31.54    30.98    31.39    31.68    30.88 
3. Eleanor Faulkner (93) Co Sheffield   4:07.62  + 0.99 892  
 50m    28.80 100m    59.94 150m  1:31.15 200m  2:02.53 250m  2:33.75 300m  3:05.04 350m  3:36.71 400m  4:07.62 
    28.80    31.14    31.21    31.38    31.22    31.29    31.67    30.91 
4. Camilla Hattersley (95) Co Glasgow   4:12.93  + 0.89 837  
 50m    29.51 100m  1:01.27 150m  1:33.32 200m  2:05.52 250m  2:37.42 300m  3:09.60 350m  3:42.11 400m  4:12.93 
    29.51    31.76    32.05    32.20    31.90    32.18    32.51    30.82 
5. Hannah Miley (89) Aberdeen Per   4:13.02  + 0.68 836  
 50m    29.42 100m  1:00.95 150m  1:32.68 200m  2:04.94 250m  2:36.77 300m  3:09.20 350m  3:41.22 400m  4:13.02 
    29.42    31.53    31.73    32.26    31.83    32.43    32.02    31.80 
6. Alice Dearing (97) Loughboro Un   4:14.09  + 0.75 825  
 50m    29.46 100m  1:01.07 150m  1:33.24 200m  2:05.81 250m  2:38.25 300m  3:10.76 350m  3:42.96 400m  4:14.09 
    29.46    31.61    32.17    32.57    32.44    32.51    32.20    31.13 
7. Abbie Houston (95) Co Sheffield   4:15.98  + 0.73 807  
 50m    29.26 100m  1:01.05 150m  1:33.11 200m  2:05.66 250m  2:38.19 300m  3:10.92 350m  3:43.53 400m  4:15.98 
    29.26    31.79    32.06    32.55    32.53    32.73    32.61    32.45 
8. Kathryn Greenslade (98) Edinburgh Un   4:17.05  + 0.84 797  
 50m    29.10 100m  1:00.70 150m  1:32.99 200m  2:05.47 250m  2:37.70 300m  3:10.22 350m  3:43.22 400m  4:17.05 
    29.10    31.60    32.29    32.48    32.23    32.52    33.00    33.83 
  



 

Day 5 22 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 560 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens Junior 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Thomas Dean (00) Maidenhead  2:02.59GBRAG  + 0.99 804     26.80    58.47  1:33.42 
2. James McFadzen (99) Wycombe Dist   2:03.55  + 0.71 785     26.22    56.62  1:32.89 
3. Brodie Williams (99) Millfield   2:03.82  + 0.81 780     26.98    57.19  1:34.27 
4. Jacob Greenow (99) TauntonDeane   2:04.23  + 0.73 772     26.79    57.78  1:33.79 
5. George Clough (99) Warrender Ba   2:04.62  + 0.94 765     27.20    59.68  1:34.87 
6. Charlie Hutchison (02) Ellesmere Co  2:07.52GBRAG  + 0.69 714     27.19    59.55  1:36.98 
7. Ben Harrison (00) Mt Kelly   2:08.70  + 0.74 694     27.57  1:00.01  1:37.37 
 

EVENT 561 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens Target Tokyo 200m IM           
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Joshua Thompson (98) Carnforth   2:05.03  + 0.77 758     26.93  1:00.40  1:35.56 
2. Callum Lawrie (98) UniOfStirl   2:05.42  + 0.71 750     26.78  1:00.44  1:35.91 
3. Dominic Polling (97) Brighton   2:05.68  + 0.77 746     26.89    59.75  1:36.04 
4. Brandon Nabarro (97) Putteridge   2:06.50  + 0.94 731     27.13  1:00.32  1:36.26 
5. Rubens King (97) Portsmouth N   2:09.98  + 0.71 674     28.41  1:01.74  1:39.74 
 

EVENT 562 FINAL OF EVENT 502 Mens Open 200m IM                   
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Max Litchfield (95) Co Sheffield   1:58.10  + 0.61 899     25.67    55.07  1:30.18 
2. Mark Szaranek (95) Edinburgh Un   1:58.39  + 0.78 892     25.20    55.31  1:29.63 
3. Duncan Scott (97) UniOfStirl   1:58.44  + 0.68 891     25.18    55.02  1:30.69 
4. Xavier Mohammed (90) Co Cardiff   1:59.29  + 0.75 872     25.68    55.44  1:30.01 
5. Jarvis Parkinson (98) London Aquat   2:00.16  + 0.66 853     25.93    57.27  1:32.60 
6. Daniel Wallace (93) UniOfStirl   2:00.62  + 0.71 844     25.52    56.93  1:31.00 
7. Joe Litchfield (98) Co Sheffield   2:00.85  + 0.96 839     26.15    56.64  1:32.78 
8. Martyn Walton (97) UniOfStirl   2:02.67  + 0.68 802     25.85    56.76  1:33.27 
  



 

Day 5 22 April 2017 Final Results 

 

EVENT 563 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Womens Junior 200m IM               
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Amy Bell (00) Co Sheffield   2:15.49  + 0.68 806     29.37  1:04.35  1:42.63 
2. Alicia Wilson (00) Guildford Ct   2:16.01  + 0.68 797     29.32  1:03.64  1:43.89 
3. Emily Large (01) Newcastle   2:16.30  + 0.95 792     28.44  1:03.27  1:44.38 
4. Ciara Schlosshan (01) Co Leeds   2:16.39  + 0.67 790     28.84  1:02.98  1:43.67 
5. Tori Sopp (00) Wirral Metro   2:20.74  + 0.73 719     29.30  1:04.60  1:47.97 
6. Kayleigh Parker (00) Street   2:21.46  + 0.68 708     29.16  1:05.26  1:46.48 
7. Ellinor Southward (01) Ellesmere Co   2:22.19  + 0.75 697     29.68  1:03.74  1:49.26 
8. Eleanor Cowan (02) Wycombe Dist   2:23.35  + 0.74 681     29.93  1:05.60  1:48.40 
 

EVENT 564 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Womens Target Tokyo 200m IM         
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Emma Day (97) Loughboro Un   2:15.33  + 0.66 809     29.32  1:03.93  1:42.89 
2. Candice Hall (97) Loughboro Un   2:16.33  + 0.82 791     29.30  1:02.81  1:43.58 
3. Emily Siebrecht (97) Bath Univ   2:16.66  + 0.69 786     30.25  1:05.65  1:45.41 
4. Lucy McKenzie (97) Stockport Mo   2:18.31  + 0.97 758     30.22  1:04.67  1:46.14 
5. Anna Newlands (98) Edinburgh Un   2:18.47  + 0.76 755     29.20  1:03.74  1:45.43 
6. Tara Haworth (99) Lincoln Vulc   2:20.16  + 0.72 728     29.85  1:04.62  1:47.58 
7. Mollie Allen (98) Co Peterboro   2:23.15  + 0.71 683     28.82  1:06.05  1:49.03 
 

EVENT 565 FINAL OF EVENT 503 Womens Open 200m IM                 
Full Results 
Place Name YoB Club  Time  R.T. FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Hannah Miley (89) Aberdeen Per   2:11.75  + 0.77 877     29.19  1:02.82  1:40.71 
2. Abbie Wood (99) Loughboro Un   2:12.62  + 0.70 860     28.43  1:02.47  1:40.93 
3. Molly Renshaw (96) Loughboro Un   2:13.21  + 0.76 848     28.71  1:03.58  1:40.62 
4. Katie Matts (98) Stockport Mo   2:14.07  + 0.69 832     29.05  1:03.52  1:41.92 
4. Rosie Rudin (98) Co Sheffield   2:14.07  + 0.94 832     29.33  1:02.06  1:42.41 
6. Constance Dean (98) Maidenhead   2:15.34  + 0.76 809     29.32  1:04.10  1:42.23 
7. Georgia Coates (99) Co Leeds   2:15.78  + 0.80 801     29.67  1:05.30  1:44.17 
  Siobhan-Marie O'Connor (95) Bath Univ  DQ               
 
 


